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	CORE CURRICULUM
	MAJOR:
	MINOR:
	ELECTIVES *

	COURSE
	#
	Hr
	Gr
	Course #
	Hr
	Gr
	Course #
	Hr
	Gr
	Course #
	Hr
	Gr

	Religion
	101
	3
	
	Choose 9 hours:
HEA 230

HEA 240

HEA 300
HEA 323

HEA 130
Choose 24 hours:
PED 222

PED 231

PED 324

PED 325

PED 326

PED 329

PED 330

PED 331

PED 333

PED 334

PED 336

PED 337

PED 338

PED 339

PED 432

PED 433

PED 436

PED 437
PED 438

Choose 9 hours: 

REC 301

REC 302

REC 303

REC 304

REC 305

REC 306

REC 307

Choose an additional 12 hours from any of the courses listed above.
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3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3
3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	102
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	English


	101
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	102
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Literature
	211
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Literature
	212
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	History

 101 and 102    OR

 201 and 202
	101
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	102
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mathematics
	131
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Soc/Behav. Sci

(REL/PSC/SOC/

PSY and/or ECO)
	201
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ART 200/MHL 101/orTHE 135 
	101
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Physical 

  Activity      OR

HEA 
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	300
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lab Sci.BIO    BIO/CHEM/PHY
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Communication

101, 202, or 230
	101

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PHI 201      or Literature
	212
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Natural Science, Physical Science, Math, Computing

12-14hrs
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Writing Intensive Course
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